No compromise on safety

New tread pattern developed by
European designers

Appealing design that follows the
newest trends

ALL KEY DIMENSIONS
IN 15” AND 16” ARE

Advanced wear performances
Easy to control at any speed

Optimized fuel consumption

Scan the QR
code to visit

Strong performances on wet and dry the website

-
-.@I? road surfaces
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*TESTS ARE ONGOING



SIZE LINEUP
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195/50R1582 H
195/50R1582 V
175/55R1577 H
185/55R1582 H
185/55R1582 V
195/55R1585 H
195/55R1585 V

195/45R16 84 V
205/45R1687 W
195/50R16 88 V
185/55R16 87 V
195/55R16 87 H
195/55R16 87 V

195/55R1691 V

08.2017
08.2017
05.2017
04.2017
04.2017
09.2017
09.2017

04.2017
10.2017
10.2017
05.2017
12.2017
12.2017

12.2017

185/60R1584 H
185/60R1588 H
195/60R1588 H
195/60R1588 V
185/65R1588 H

185/65R1588 T

205/55R1691 H
205/55R1691 V
205/55R1691 W
205/55R1694 V
205/55R1694 W
215/55R16 93 V

215/55R1693 W

09.2017
09.2017
11.2017
11.2017
08.2017
08.2017

05.2017
05.2017
05.2017
05.2017
05.2017
09.2017

09.2017

195/65R1591 H
195/65R1591 T
195/65R1591 V
195/65R1595 H
205/65R1594 H
205/65R1594 V

06.2017
06.2017
06.2017
06.2017
11.2017
11.2017

215/55R1697 H
215/55R1697 W
225/55R1695 V
225/55R1699 W
205/60R1692 H
205/60R1696 V

205/60R1696 W

09.2017
09.2017
08.2017
08.2017
09.2017
09.2017

09.2017
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